DATE

09/18/25
09/12/25
09/29/25
09/12/25
09/29/25
09/12/25
09/29/25
09/29/25
09/29/25
09/29/25
09/29/25
09/29/25
09/29/25

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1

FROM

40 Club

Aitkin Area Pickleball Association
Aitkin Quarterbacks Club
Aitkin Quarterbacks Club
Aitkin Quarterbacks Club
Aitkin Quarterbacks Club
Rippleside PTO
Rippleside PTO
Rippleside PTO
Rippleside PTO
Rippleside PTO
Rippleside PTO
Rippleside PTO

DONATIONS - SEPTEMBER 2025

FOR

Vending Machine Books

Tennis Picnic Tables

Athletic Trainer

Rehab Room Door Installation

Rehab Room Light Switch Relocated
Robotics Supplies

1st Grade Field Trip - Safari North

2nd Grade Field Trip - Forest History Center
3rd Grade Field Trip - Clearwater Camp
6th Grade Field Trip - Capitol
Kindergarten Field Trip - Pine Grove Zoo
Kindergarten Field Trip - Reif Center
Kindergarten/1st Grade Field Trip - Rialto

TOTAL DONATIONS

DD P PP DD PP PPN

*»

AMOUNT

323.00
2,672.80
270.00
1,090.00
142.32
2,335.53
308.62
182.85
200.00
290.04
379.00
85.39
75.57

8,355.12



