INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1 DONATIONS - SEPTEMBER 2025

DATE	FROM	FOR	AMOUNT	
09/18/25	40 Club	Vending Machine Books	\$	323.00
09/12/25	Aitkin Area Pickleball Association	Tennis Picnic Tables	\$	2,672.80
09/29/25	Aitkin Quarterbacks Club	Athletic Trainer	\$	270.00
09/12/25	Aitkin Quarterbacks Club	Rehab Room Door Installation	\$	1,090.00
09/29/25	Aitkin Quarterbacks Club	Rehab Room Light Switch Relocated	\$	142.32
09/12/25	Aitkin Quarterbacks Club	Robotics Supplies	\$	2,335.53
09/29/25	Rippleside PTO	1st Grade Field Trip - Safari North	\$	308.62
09/29/25	Rippleside PTO	2nd Grade Field Trip - Forest History Center	\$	182.85
09/29/25	Rippleside PTO	3rd Grade Field Trip - Clearwater Camp	\$	200.00
09/29/25	Rippleside PTO	6th Grade Field Trip - Capitol	\$	290.04
09/29/25	Rippleside PTO	Kindergarten Field Trip - Pine Grove Zoo	\$	379.00
09/29/25	Rippleside PTO	Kindergarten Field Trip - Reif Center	\$	85.39
09/29/25	Rippleside PTO	Kindergarten/1st Grade Field Trip - Rialto	\$	75.57
		TOTAL DONATIONS	\$	8,355.12